
  

 

Brighton Excelsior 

Time Trial 

Weekend 

RESULTS 

 

Men, Women, Juniors '10' and '25' 
incorporating 

BECC 25 mile Championships  

'10' (course G10/97) Sat 16 July 2016; 

 

 '25' (course G25/93) Sun 17th July 2016  

 

For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations 

 

Event organiser  

Bob Harber; 51 Church Lane Upper Beeding Steyning, W Sussex BN44 3HP.  

Tel 01903 879598 and 07979 836259 

Email  bikerider@phonecoop.coop  

Thanks for a successful event go to: 

Mick Irons Start Timekeeper, Rick Stringer Pushing Off, Rob Churchill, Ben Miller, Ian Essex, 
Richard Marjoram, James Stone, Marshalling and Signage, Ann Human Results Board, Colette 
Harber, Val Stringer, Refreshments, Mick Kilby Finish Timekeeper, Mandy Buxton Recorder. 

 

BECC Open 10 + 25 Combined Prize Winners 

Rider Club Sat Time Sun Time Combined 

Sarah Phelps Brighton Mitre CC 0:26:02 1:07:12 1:33:14 

Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 0:20:02 0:52:09 1:12:11 

 

BECC 25 Championship 

 

Steve Kane with a time of 0:54:50 will hold the Foremen's Cup for the forthcoming year. 

mailto:bikerider@phonecoop.coop


BECC Open '10' Prize Winners 

Fastest Lady 1 Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC 0:24:24  £    15.00  

Fastest Overall 1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 0:20:02  £    40.00  

 2 James Rix Crawley Wheelers 0:20:17  £    20.00  

 3 Mark Emsley Team ASL360 0:20:39  £    10.00  

Fastest Junior 1 Ben Mckie VC Londres 0:22:12  £    20.00 

Veteran on VTTA 
Standard 1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT + 06:02  £    20.00  

 2 David Pollard In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT + 05:55  £    15.00  

Fastest Team of 3 1 Yuriy Tymchenko Sussex Nomads CC 0:22:25  £    15.00  

  Andrew Stiles Sussex Nomads CC 0:22:31  £    15.00  

  Jason Blenkarn Sussex Nomads CC 0:22:50  £    15.00  

   Total Team Time 01:07:46  

 

BECC Open 10 Results 

Rank Name Club Cat Age Time 
+ on 
Std 

Pos'n 

1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT V 41 0:20:02 + 06:02 1 
2 James Rix Crawley Wheelers V 40 0:20:17 + 05:42 3 
3 Mark Emsley Team ASL360 S 27 0:20:39 - - 
4 Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC V 47 0:21:35 + 04:57 5 
5 David Pollard In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 59 0:21:37 + 05:55 2 
5 John Tindell Brighton Phoenix Triathlon Club S 29 0:21:37 - - 
7 Tom Glandfield Lewes Wanderers CC V 43 0:21:38 + 04:35 7 
8 Kevin Plummer S Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V 51 0:21:44 + 05:06 4 
9 Philip Murrell Finsbury Park CC V 47 0:21:55 + 04:37 6 

10 Jack Donaldson Neon Velo S 23 0:22:12 - - 
10 Ben Mckie VC de Londres Jn 17 0:22:12 - - 
12 Matthew Butt Team ASL360 S 29 0:22:15 - - 
13 Yuriy Tymchenko Sussex Nomads CC V 46 0:22:25 + 04:02 11 
14 Andrew Stiles Sussex Nomads CC V 50 0:22:31 + 04:14 10 
15 Jason Blenkarn Sussex Nomads CC S 29 0:22:50 - - 
16 James Horan S Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V 46 0:22:57 + 03:30 14 
17 Colin Barton Worthing Excelsior CC V 55 0:23:10 + 03:59 12 
17 Ian Cheesman Worthing Excelsior CC V 47 0:23:10 + 03:22 15 
19 Martin Booker Worthing Excelsior CC V 48 0:23:28 + 03:08 16 
20 Mike O'Gorman Worthing Excelsior CC V 64 0:23:35 + 04:31 9 
21 Michael Thyer Sussex Nomads CC V 66 0:23:49 + 04:34 8 
22 Ian Newbold Eastbourne Rovers CC V 43 0:24:17 + 01:56 19 
23 Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC WV 40 0:24:24 + 03:38 13 
24 Colin Toppin Brighton Excelsior CC V 43 0:24:47 + 01:26 21 
25 Ade Fadero Sussex Nomads CC V 54 0:24:49 + 02:15 18 
26 Peter Owen Norwood Paragon CC V 55 0:25:39 + 01:30 20 
27 Neil Glover Sussex Nomads CC V 53 0:25:51 + 01:08 23 
28 Helen Webb Sussex Nomads CC WV 42 0:25:56 + 02:17 17 
29 Lee McGeever Brighton Excelsior CC V 46 0:26:02 + 00:25 26 
29 Sarah Phelps Brighton Mitre CC WS 28 0:26:02 - - 
31 Jeremy Whittaker Brighton Mitre CC V 52 0:26:17 + 00:37 25 
32 Sally McSorley Sussex Nomads CC WV 41 0:27:09 + 00:59 24 
33 Jason Green Sussex Nomads CC V 44 0:27:34 -  01:16 29 
34 Mark Thomas Bigfoot CC V 53 0:28:09 -  01:10 28 
35 John Lucas Worthing Excelsior CC V 73 0:28:16 + 01:23 22 
36 Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC V 68 0:28:36 + 00:06 27 
37 Scott Cairncross 34 Nomads CC S 29 0:34:46 - - 

DNF: 35. 

DNS: 5, 8, 9, 17, 39. 

 



BECC Open 25 Prize Winners 

Category Pos Rider Club Time/Plus 

Fastest Lady 1 Katie Crowe Dulwich Paragon CC 1:04:20 

Fastest Overall 1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 0:52:09 
 2 James Rix Crawley Wheelers 0:52:39 
 3 Mark Emsley Team ASL360 0:53:43 

Veteran on VTTA Standard 1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT + 14:04 
 2 James Rix Crawley Wheelers + 13:21 
 3 Simon McNamara South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe + 12:23 

Fastest Team of 3 

1 

Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:55:09 
 Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:56:10 
 David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:58:59 
  Total Team Time 02:50:01 

 

BECC Open 25 Results 

Rank Name Club Cat Age  Time + on Std Pos 

1 Christopher McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT V 41 0:52:09 + 14:04 1 

2 James Rix Crawley Wheelers V 40 0:52:39 + 13:21 2 

3 Mark Emsley Team ASL360 S 27 0:53:43 - - 

4 Simon McNamara South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V 41 0:53:50 + 12:23 3 

5 Tom Pritchard Hampshire RC S 35 0:54:28 - - 

6 Pete Morris Team ASL360 S 37 0:54:37 - - 

7 Steven Kane Brighton Excelsior CC S 27 0:54:50 - - 

8 Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC S 30 0:55:09 - - 

9 Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC V 47 0:56:10 + 11:16 6 

10 Philip Murrell Finsbury Park CC V 47 0:56:20 + 11:06 7 

11 Howard Bayley Blazing Saddles V 41 0:56:26 + 09:47 10 

12 Kevin Plummer South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V 51 0:56:35 + 11:39 5 

13 Christian Yates East Grinstead CC V 53 0:56:58 + 11:41 4 

14 Brian Molloy Brighton Excelsior CC V 48 0:57:50 + 09:48 9 

15 Jack Donaldson Neon Velo S 23 0:58:18 - - 

16 Hamish Walker Blazing Saddles V 44 0:58:28 + 08:23 13 

17 David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC V 47 0:58:59 + 08:27 12 

18 Trevor Chilman In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 47 0:59:26 + 08:00 14 

19 John Tindell Brighton Phoenix Triathlon Club S 29 0:59:43 - - 

20 James Stone Brighton Excelsior CC V 47 1:00:30 + 06:56 15 

21 Ian Cheesman Worthing Excelsior CC V 47 1:00:55 + 06:31 18 

22 Simon Underwood  CC Topp V 45 1:01:02 + 06:01 19 

23 Jack Churchill Brighton Excelsior CC Jv 15 1:01:28 - - 

24 Michael Thyer Sussex Nomads CC V 66 1:01:40 + 10:40 8 

25 Martin Booker Worthing Excelsior CC V 48 1:01:47 + 05:51 21 

26 Colin Barton Worthing Excelsior CC V 55 1:02:15 + 06:50 17 

27 Andrew Seltzer In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 51 1:02:18 + 05:56 20 

28 Robert Charles Blazing Saddles V 50 1:02:19 + 05:43 22 

29 James Horan South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V 46 1:02:57 + 04:18 23 



Rank Name Club Cat Age  Time + on Std Pos 

30 Nick Martin East Grinstead CC Jn 17 1:03:20 - - 

31 Donald Parker Brighton Mitre CC V 67 1:03:21 + 09:23 11 

32 Ivor Hewitt Oxted Cycle Club V 44 1:03:46 + 03:05 27 

33 Katie Crowe Dulwich Paragon CC WV 40 1:04:20 + 06:54 16 

34 Colin Toppin Brighton Excelsior CC V 43 1:04:23 + 02:16 28 

35 Alan Coom Brighton Excelsior CC S 32 1:04:29 - - 

36 Christopher Boocock Sussex Nomads CC V 54 1:05:16 + 03:36 25 

37 Laurence Toombs West Kent RC V 54 1:05:17 + 03:35 26 

38 Andrew Haste Worthing Excelsior CC V 45 1:05:39 + 01:24 31 

39 Adrian Bennett Crawley Wheelers V 51 1:06:23 + 01:51 29 

40 Jon Fairclough Woking Cycle Club V 62 1:06:46 + 04:11 24 

41 Sarah Phelps Brighton Mitre CC WS 28 1:07:12 - - 

42 Lee McGeever Brighton Excelsior CC V 46 1:07:14 + 00:01 33 

43 Peter Owen Norwood Paragon CC V 55 1:07:26 + 01:39 30 

44 Bryn Reeves Horsham Cycling V 49 1:07:39 + 00:11 32 

45 Anthony Vince Mid Sussex Triathlon Club S 39 1:08:56 - - 

46 Stuart Payne Central Sussex CC V 53 1:10:48 -  02:09 35 

47 Martin Naylor Brighton Excelsior CC V 46 1:11:34 -  04:19 36 

48 Clive Jackson Central Sussex CC V 64 1:13:19 -  01:43 34 

49 Erica Martin Eastbourne Rovers CC WS 34 1:15:46 - - 
DNF: Nos 7, 24, 34. 
DNS: Nos 3, 5, 9, 22, 32, 33, 47, 51, 53, 59. 
 
 

BECC 25 Club Championship Results 

Rank Name Club Cat Age Time 

1 Steven Kane Brighton Excelsior CC S 27 0:54:50 
2 Brian Molloy Brighton Excelsior CC V 48 0:57:50 
3 James Stone Brighton Excelsior CC V 47 1:00:30 
4 Jack Churchill Brighton Excelsior CC Jv 15 1:01:28 
5 Colin Toppin Brighton Excelsior CC V 43 1:04:23 
6 Alan Coom Brighton Excelsior CC S 32 1:04:29 
7 Lee McGeever Brighton Excelsior CC V 46 1:07:14 
8 Martin Naylor Brighton Excelsior CC V 46 1:11:34 

 


